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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ben Lundell            M3847         1/21       16:47    5:25       16:46
2     Peter Toland           M1827         1/10       17:01    5:29       16:59
3     Kevin Sipple           M2837         1/15       19:06    6:09       19:04
4     Andrew Carlson         M2837         2/15       19:31    6:16       19:26
5     Jesse Martinez         M4857         1/16       19:53    6:25       19:52
6     Chris Bock             M4857         2/16       21:12    6:50       21:09
7     Danny Fleener          M3847         2/21       21:37    6:58       21:34
8     Rick Sandberg          M4857         3/16       21:53    7:02       21:47
9     Allison Kopp           F3847         1/34       22:16    7:11       22:14
10    Craig Wise             M3847         3/21       22:22    7:11       22:15
11    Ryan Sauser            M1827         2/10       22:25    7:12       22:18
12    Matthew Czerwinski     M4857         4/16       23:12    7:25       22:57
13    Lisa Adkisson          F3847         2/34       23:05    7:25       22:58
14    Bea Stevens            F3847         3/34       23:13    7:28       23:09
15    Brett Bonner           M4857         5/16       23:41    7:38       23:39
16    Kailin Saucedo         F1827         1/19       23:54    7:42       23:53
17    Jeff Swarm             M4857         6/16       23:58    7:44       23:56
18    Ernesto Venzor         M5867         1/10       24:13    7:49       24:12
19    Alexander Richie       M2837         3/15       24:26    7:50       24:15
20    Margarita Payne        F4857         1/19       24:19    7:50       24:17
21    Seamus Ahern           M3847         4/21       24:32    7:50       24:17
22    Tom Tarnow             M3847         5/21       24:26    7:51       24:18
23    Salvador Lopez Jr      M68UP         1/10       24:23    7:51       24:19
24    Aila Moylan            F0117         1/13       24:39    7:54       24:27
25    Jayme Moylan           F2837         1/23       24:41    7:54       24:29
26    Nicole Barr            F2837         2/23       24:41    7:54       24:30
27    Matthew Stein          M2837         4/15       24:43    7:57       24:38
28    Greg Dennis            M68UP         2/10       24:49    7:59       24:45
29    Brooke Van Damme       F0117         2/13       24:53    8:00       24:48
30    Karl Woodham           M2837         5/15       24:54    8:02       24:52
31    John Burns             M5867         2/10       25:36    8:12       25:23
32    Braden Sickles         M3847         6/21       25:57    8:14       25:31
33    Gabriel Torres         M3847         7/21       25:54    8:18       25:43
34    Adam Burgmeier         M1827         3/10       25:57    8:20       25:49
35    Tony Stoeger           M4857         7/16       26:03    8:20       25:50
36    Holly Jackson          F3847         4/34       25:59    8:21       25:53
37    Tommy Wessels          M0117          1/6       26:02    8:22       25:54
38    Kristen Barnes         F3847         5/34       26:10    8:22       25:54
39    Amanda Schotz          F2837         3/23       26:22    8:26       26:06
40    Robin Zolecki          F2837         4/23       26:38    8:26       26:09
41    Walter Prisk           M68UP         3/10       26:41    8:34       26:32
42    Hannah Bender          F1827         2/19       26:50    8:36       26:38
43    Timothy Tran           M2837         6/15       27:02    8:38       26:45
44    Mary Zacher            F1827         3/19       26:59    8:38       26:46
45    Jimmy Plata            M3847         8/21       27:37    8:45       27:07
46    Brielle Arnold         F0117         3/13       27:20    8:48       27:14
47    Dawn Bergom            F4857         2/19       27:21    8:49       27:19
48    Pia Santos             F3847         6/34       27:26    8:50       27:22
49    Brandon Littlejohn     M2837         7/15       28:20    8:58       27:47
50    Sean Last              M2837         8/15       27:59    8:58       27:48
51    Bridget Garnica        F2837         5/23       27:55    9:00       27:52
52    Cindy Fleener          F3847         7/34       28:00    9:01       27:56
53    Caralee Collins        F4857         3/19       28:15    9:02       27:58
54    Katy Loos              F2837         6/23       28:17    9:02       27:58
55    Riley Reynolds         F0117         4/13       28:21    9:03       28:01
56    Laura Leen             F3847         8/34       28:20    9:03       28:04
57    Larry Harris           M5867         3/10       28:20    9:05       28:09
58    Bryley Sheppard        F0117         5/13       28:31    9:06       28:12
59    Lindsey Fausett        F3847         9/34       28:50    9:08       28:19
60    Danelle Miner          F3847        10/34       28:50    9:09       28:20
61    Diana Reyes Rodriguez  F1827         4/19       28:32    9:09       28:20
62    Matt Arnold            M3847         9/21       28:26    9:09       28:22
63    Daniel Salinas         M1827         4/10       29:09    9:15       28:39
64    James Jones            M2837         9/15       28:48    9:16       28:42
65    Bill Vorva             M68UP         4/10       29:04    9:21       28:57
66    Santana Estrada        F1827         5/19       29:20    9:21       28:58
67    Kim McCubbin           M5867         4/10       29:16    9:21       28:59
68    Lori McFate            F4857         4/19       29:18    9:27       29:16
69    Jennifer Stoeger       F4857         5/19       29:48    9:31       29:30
70    Ryan Sexauer           M2837        10/15       30:01    9:33       29:36
71    Kyra Sexauer           F1827         6/19       30:01    9:33       29:36
72    Sara Eckert            F3847        11/34       29:55    9:34       29:39
73    Sophia Birkmeier       F0117         6/13       29:51    9:35       29:41
74    Aaron Flemming         M1827         5/10       30:06    9:36       29:44
75    Guadalupe Nesbeth      F3847        12/34       30:14    9:38       29:52
76    Robert Nesbeth         M3847        10/21       30:14    9:39       29:52
77    Matt Laleman           M3847        11/21       30:24    9:42       30:02
78    Toby Murphy            F4857         6/19       30:32    9:42       30:03
79    Natalie Echols         F0117         7/13       30:23    9:47       30:18
80    Robert Giglio          M3847        12/21       30:46    9:47       30:20
81    David Reynolds         M4857         8/16       30:59    9:54       30:39
82    Maggie Murphy          F1827         7/19       30:55    9:54       30:41
83    Sean Stoube            M2837        11/15       31:18    9:59       30:55
84    Carly Leech            F2837         7/23       31:23   10:01       31:02
85    Maggie Pavano          F3847        13/34       31:30   10:01       31:02
86    Erin Moore             F3847        14/34       31:36   10:04       31:11
87    Scott Harbison         M4857         9/16       31:47   10:05       31:15
88    Emily Smit             F1827         8/19       31:43   10:11       31:34
89    Ethan Willis           M1827         6/10       31:40   10:13       31:39
90    Robert Swanson         M4857        10/16       32:08   10:15       31:46
91    Matt Voelcker          M5867         5/10       32:16   10:18       31:54
92    Sarah Barnes           F2837         8/23       32:17   10:19       31:59
93    Tracy Reynolds         F4857         7/19       32:39   10:26       32:19
94    Mary Ann Greazel       F3847        15/34       32:42   10:27       32:23
95    Jean Bermel            F5867         1/15       33:02   10:36       32:50
96    Phonique Keith         F3847        16/34       33:07   10:36       32:50
97    Abigail Parker         F0117         8/13       33:07   10:36       32:51
98    William Parker         M3847        13/21       33:09   10:37       32:53
99    Denis Shanahan         M5867         6/10       33:58   10:38       32:57
100   Teighlor Echols        M2837        12/15       33:17   10:43       33:13
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101   Mindy Walzet           F3847        17/34       33:40   10:45       33:18
102   Anna Weiss             F1827         9/19       33:41   10:46       33:20
103   Shelby Kluver          F1827        10/19       33:41   10:46       33:20
104   Ammon Wright           M0117          2/6       33:37   10:49       33:30
105   Cameron Wright         M3847        14/21       33:37   10:49       33:30
106   Owen Jacobi            M0117          3/6       34:04   10:51       33:38
107   Rachael Pracht         F2837         9/23       34:06   10:53       33:44
108   Jared Abbott           M1827         7/10       33:54   10:54       33:47
109   Estelle Higdon         F1827        11/19       33:54   10:55       33:48
110   Stepahnie Johnson      F2837        10/23       34:24   11:02       34:12
111   James Thurman          M2837        13/15       34:33   11:02       34:12
112   Paula Wilken           F4857         8/19       34:29   11:03       34:14
113   Rylan Blackman         F0117         9/13       34:21   11:04       34:18
114   Karena Jensen          F1827        12/19       34:54   11:08       34:29
115   David Schebler         M68UP         5/10       35:11   11:15       34:52
116   Sharon Kendall-Dunn    F4857         9/19       35:20   11:16       34:55
117   Ava Sauser             F0117        10/13       35:26   11:21       35:09
118   Aaliyah Castro         F1827        13/19       35:20   11:21       35:10
119   Tia Smith              F2837        11/23       36:28   11:35       35:54
120   Samantha McCoy         F1827        14/19       35:59   11:36       35:55
121   Baylie Farmer          F0117        11/13       36:46   11:41       36:11
122   Elizabeth Bruns        F2837        12/23       37:00   11:47       36:32
123   Brock Lowenberg        M0117          4/6       37:31   12:03       37:21
124   Johanna "jo" Forgie    F0117        12/13       37:26   12:04       37:24
125   Jay Lowenberg          M4857        11/16       38:08   12:15       37:59
126   Joshua Attig           M3847        15/21       38:19   12:16       37:59
127   Michell Farmer         F4857        10/19       38:40   12:17       38:03
128   Melissa Brown          F3847        18/34       38:34   12:21       38:17
129   Tappi Howat            F3847        19/34       38:34   12:21       38:18
130   Mindy Webster-Case     F3847        20/34       39:06   12:25       38:28
131   Jerome Case            M3847        16/21       39:05   12:25       38:28
132   Don Feldman            M3847        17/21       40:01   12:27       38:33
133   Brenda Thomas          F5867         2/15       38:54   12:27       38:36
134   Kevin Barker           M5867         7/10       39:10   12:29       38:40
135   Lauren Murphy          F2837        13/23       39:38   12:38       39:10
136   Karmi Rivera           F3847        21/34       39:56   12:39       39:12
137   Billy Potter           M68UP         6/10       39:48   12:46       39:33
138   Kaleb Bemis            M2837        14/15       40:01   12:52       39:52
139   B Curtis               F5867         3/15       40:15   12:57       40:09
140   Dale Woodhouse         M4857        12/16       40:37   12:58       40:10
141   Katie Clark            F2837        14/23       40:52   12:58       40:11
142   Adrian Perez           M3847        18/21       40:52   12:58       40:11
143   Nancy Nelson           F68UP          1/5       40:32   13:00       40:17
144   Michael Siegner        M3847        19/21       41:12   13:06       40:35
145   Amanda Siegner         F2837        15/23       41:12   13:06       40:35
146   Kate Fleetwood         F3847        22/34       41:31   13:14       40:59
147   Martha Adams           F68UP          2/5       41:49   13:27       41:40
148   Lacy Grammer           F1827        15/19       41:50   13:28       41:43
149   Leilani Lukas          F3847        23/34       41:50   13:28       41:43
150   Reid Jacobi            M0117          5/6       42:16   13:30       41:49
151   Sarah Jacobi           F2837        16/23       42:16   13:30       41:49
152   Magdalen Vasquez       F5867         4/15       42:22   13:30       41:50
153   Kristin Myers          F3847        24/34       42:23   13:31       41:54
154   Jeff Farmer            M4857        13/16       42:37   13:34       42:01
155   Terri Skelton          F3847        25/34       42:13   13:36       42:09
156   Kathleen Nucci         F68UP          3/5       42:28   13:38       42:14
157   Tami Peck              F5867         5/15       43:28   13:54       43:03
158   Nancy Denys            F5867         6/15       43:53   14:05       43:37
159   Brianna Rosario        F2837        17/23       44:37   14:13       44:04
160   Jayne Mooney           F5867         7/15       44:28   14:14       44:07
161   Margie Schaefer        F68UP          4/5       44:59   14:24       44:36
162   Amanda Bina            F3847        26/34       45:15   14:27       44:47
163   Steven Morgan          M4857        14/16       45:02   14:27       44:47
164   Kristen Echols         F2837        18/23       45:11   14:33       45:06
165   Sullivan Arnold        M1827         8/10       45:20   14:35       45:11
166   Gerald Higdon          M5867         8/10       46:02   14:47       45:48
167   Braden Houston         M1827         9/10       46:02   14:47       45:50
168   Adeline Houston        F1827        16/19       46:02   14:47       45:50
169   Christina Morrell      F2837        19/23       47:53   15:19       47:28
170   Claudia Littlejohn     F1827        17/19       48:13   15:22       47:37
171   Kevin Oneill           M5867         9/10       48:29   15:30       48:02
172   Bruce Stein            M68UP         7/10       48:08   15:30       48:03
173   Brenda L Todd          F5867         8/15       48:17   15:31       48:04
174   Melinda Verstraete     F5867         9/15       48:17   15:31       48:04
175   Faith Myers            F2837        20/23       48:36   15:31       48:06
176   Jennifer Serrurier     F5867        10/15       49:36   15:56       49:21
177   Jennifer Nichols       F4857        11/19       49:36   15:56       49:21
178   Patric Nichols         M4857        15/16       49:47   15:59       49:32
179   David Serrurier        M5867        10/10       49:48   15:59       49:33
180   Catherine Przybyla     F2837        21/23       50:15   16:02       49:41
181   Angie Meiers           F4857        12/19       50:18   16:09       50:03
182   Jayne Nopaynenogayne R F5867        11/15       50:38   16:13       50:14
183   Kat Kroyal Runge       F5867        12/15       50:39   16:13       50:14
184   Dawn Eddleman          F5867        13/15       50:43   16:15       50:21
185   Alexis McCullough      F0117        13/13       50:31   16:17       50:27
186   Jenny Parvin           F3847        27/34       51:12   16:23       50:47
187   Cassandra McCullough   F4857        13/19       50:52   16:23       50:47
188   Erica Sellnau-Allan    F3847        28/34       51:12   16:23       50:47
189   Heather Deters         F3847        29/34       51:24   16:26       50:54
190   Floria Moore           F68UP          5/5       51:43   16:33       51:18
191   Jeffrey Newberry       M3847        20/21       52:07   16:47       52:00
192   Naomi Ruscitti         F1827        18/19       52:14   16:49       52:07
193   Anastasia Richardson   F2837        22/23       52:14   16:49       52:08
194   Chad Wyancko           M4857        16/16       53:19   17:05       52:56
195   Laurie Conard          F5867        14/15       53:10   17:05       52:56
196   Kathleen Detombe       F4857        14/19       54:32   17:28       54:07
197   Julia Lovett           F2837        23/23       54:32   17:30       54:13
198   Brandon Goodrich       M2837        15/15       54:52   17:31       54:18
199   Tracey Kreiss          F4857        15/19       55:33   17:52       55:22
200   Bill Briesch           M68UP         8/10       55:33   17:52       55:23
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201   Katie Briesch          F3847        30/34       55:33   17:52       55:24
202   Rebecca Fisher         F4857        16/19       55:33   17:53       55:24
203   Lealon Fisher          M68UP         9/10       55:37   17:53       55:27
204   Julie Metzger          F4857        17/19       56:26   18:01       55:52
205   Mayzie Tucker          F1827        19/19       56:27   18:02       55:52
206   Katie Laleman          F3847        31/34       57:10   18:15       56:32
207   Deanne Bloomberg       F4857        18/19       57:10   18:15       56:32
208   Alexander Greenwood    M0117          6/6       57:36   18:19       56:44
209   Sandra Greenwood       F3847        32/34       58:10   18:30       57:19
210   Karrie Turner          F3847        33/34       58:10   18:30       57:20
211   Julie Loose            F4857        19/19       57:56   18:39       57:49
212   Ronald Gray            M68UP        10/10       58:19   18:45       58:06
213   Amy Higdon             F5867        15/15       58:19   18:45       58:07
214   Jacob Garcia           M1827        10/10       58:47   18:53       58:30
215   Wendy Arnold           F3847        34/34       58:44   18:55       58:36
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